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Název
místnosti

Chodba

Sklad

Úklid

Šatna Studenti

Sprcha Studenti

WC Studenti
Ženy + Bezb.

Učebna 1

Laboratoř 2

Konzultační
místnost

Laboratoř 1

Přípravna

Tech. místnost -
SLP

Plošina

WC
Zaměstnanci
Předsíň

WC
Zaměstnanci

Sklad

WC Studenti
Muži - Předsíň

WC Studenti
Muži

Skleník č. 1 -
část 1

Skleník č. 1 -
část 2

Skleník č. 2

Technologie
jezírko

Skleník č. 3

Plocha
[m2]

17,72

1,68

1,59

5,69

3,38

4,66

24,12

19,35

20,65

9,03

12,80

3,82

2,59

2,68

2,02

3,68

2,35

2,14

67,10

29,50

99,06

4,82

84,91

425,35 m²
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